ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC (Electric)

MONTH OF June

Residential Rate
Schedule RES-25

BILL FOR 1,000

$8.07
$79.56
$87.63
$4.65
$0.01
($0.60)
$22.37
$18.76
($3.33)
$8.13
$1.54

$139.16

$7.32

$146.48

2025

kWh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Rider SSCRII
Rider SSCO
Rider SSCOII
Rider EFRP
Fuel Adjustment
Rider PPCR
Rider EECR
Rider MISO
Subtotal

Retail Rate Adder Rider R-3
Total Bill without state or city taxes

QIRICICICICISIC)

5.3045%
0.01170%
-0.68260%
28.11310%
$0.0187560
-3.799001%
9.275480%
1.76040%

per kWh



	ENOL (Electric)

