## ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC (Electric)

MONTH OF	June	2025			
Residential Rate Schedule	RES-25				
BILL FOR	1,000	kWh			
	\$8.07 \$79.56 \$87.63 \$4.65 \$0.01 (\$0.60) \$22.37 \$18.76 (\$3.33) \$8.13 \$1.54 \$139.16 \$7.32	Customer Charge Energy Charge  Rider SSCRII Rider SSCO Rider SSCOII Rider EFRP Fuel Adjustment Rider PPCR Rider EECR Rider MISO Subtotal Retail Rate Adder Rider R-3	9999999	5.3045% 0.01170% -0.68260% 28.11310% \$0.0187560 -3.799001% 9.275480% 1.76040%	per kWh
	\$146.48	Total Bill without state or city taxes			